
Montgomeryshire Wildlife Trust Bird Group

Programme 2014

Calendar of Lectures for 2014

All Meetings 7.30pm – Welshpool Methodist Hall

Wednesday 15th January – Alan Heath  - ‘The Raptors of Shropshire and Beyond’

Wednesday 19th February – Dr Anne Brenchley  - ‘The Breeding Birds of North Wales’

Wednesday 19th March – Steve Roberts  - ‘Honey Buzzard’

Wednesday 17th September – Brayton Holt  - ‘Goa – An Introduction to Birds of India’

Wednesday 15th October – Graham Wren  - ‘Breeding Birds of Northern Britain’

Wednesday 19th  November – Jim Almond - ‘Birds in Shropshire’

Wednesday 17th December – Dee Doody -‘An Evening with Dee Doody’

Outdoor Meetings

Would all members intending to come on the outdoor meetings, please advise Tony Puzey (01938 
590578) by 7pm on the day prior to the event.

Sunday 5th Jan – Ynis Hir and Aberystwyth

Sunday 9th February – Moore Nature Reserve (nr Warrington) and Marbury Country Park (nr 
Northwich)or Frodsham Marsh

Sunday 23rd March – Ynyslas & Borth

Sunday 13th April – Worlds End (Nr Wrexham), Burton Mere Wetlands (RSPB) and Burton Point 
(Cheshire)

Sunday 18th May – Anglesey

Sunday 8th June – Lake Vyrnwy

Sunday 28th September – North Wirral Coast


